THE DATASHEET OF
AD830JRZ-R7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
High Speed, Video
Difference Amplifier
Data Sheet AD830
Rev. D Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(Q-8)
Dimensions shown in inches and (millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option
AD830ANZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead PDIP  N-8
AD830ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD830ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD830JRZ 0°C to +70°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD830JRZ-R7 0°C to +70°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
5962-9313001MPA −55°C to +125°C 8-Lead CERDIP Q-8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 See Standard Military Drawing 5962-9313001 MPA for specifications.
©2005–2018 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and